
Gross Distribution for Flight 1
Rank Gross Award

T1 Jason Harrison 33 $28.50

Todd Kartchner 33 $28.50

T3 Kurt Owen 34 $16.00

Marc Hardy 34 $16.00

Net Distribution for Flight 1
Rank Net Award

T1 Brett Wilson 31 $28.50

Troy Thomas 31 $28.50

3 Roger Kemp 32 $18.00

T4 David Connors 33 $5.00

Eric Johnson 33 $5.00

Jeff Dewaal 33 $5.00

Kevin Campbell 33 $5.00

Steve K. Holm 33 $5.00

Flight 1 Skins

Hole Winner Gross Award

1 Tie 4

2 Jeff Dewaal 2 $40.50

3 Tie 3

4 Tie 3

5 Tie 3

6 Tie 3

7 Tie 3

8 Jeff Dewaal 2 $40.50

9 Tie 3

Flight 1 Full Field

Rank Name Gross Net/Rank

T1 Jason Harrison 33 31/T1

Todd Kartchner 33 32/T4

T3 Brett Wilson 34 31/T1

Kurt Owen 34 35/T15

Marc Hardy 34 34/T11

T6 Eric Johnson 35 33/T6

Jeff Dewaal 35 33/T6

Nate Erickson 35 34/T11

Troy Thomas 35 31/T1

T10 David Connors 36 33/T6

Jake Lasalle 36 36/T18

Kevin Campbell 36 33/T6

Rod McLean 36 34/T11

Steve K. Holm 36 33/T6

T15 Brandt Kuehne 37 36/T18

Reese Richards 37 35/T15

Roger Kemp 37 32/T4

T18 Jeff Peterson 38 34/T11

Scott Hess 38 35/T15

T20 Blaine Buckway 39 36/T18

Tanner Taft 39 39/25

T22 Bret Gines 40 36/T18

Greg Schmidt 40 36/T18

Robert Chadwick 40 36/T18

25 James Robinson 42 38/24

26 Kenny Duncan 43 40/26

27 Kevin Owen NC NC/27

7-07-16 Front 9 Twilite
Bountiful Ridge GC



Gross Distribution for Flight 2

Rank Gross Award

1 Matt Racker 37 $34.00

T2 Chad Posell 38 $21.50

Edwin Erickson 38 $21.50

4 Jeff Leger 40 $14.00

Net Distribution for Flight 2

Rank Net Award

1 Steve Pugmire 31 $34.00

T2 Bill Van Velkinburgh 33 $14.25

Brad Christensen 33 $14.25

James Christopherson 33 $14.25

Sam Wilson 33 $14.25

Flight 2 Skins

Hole Winner Gross Award

1 Matt Racker 4 $19.50

2 Tie 3

3 Tie 4

4 Brad Christensen 3 $19.50

5 Robert D Beard 2 $19.50

6 Tie 4

7 Tie 3

8 Brad Christensen 3 $19.50

9 Tie 4

Flight 2 Full Field

Rank Name Gross Net/Rank

1 Matt Racker 37 31/T1

T2 Chad Posell 38 33/T4

Edwin Erickson 38 32/3

T4 Brad Christensen 40 33/T4

James Christopherson 40 33/T4

Jeff Leger 40 35/10

Steve Pugmire 40 31/T1

8 Tyson Blackner 41 36/T11

T9 Robert D Beard 42 34/9

Trent Larsen 42 37/T14

T11 Chris Horne 43 37/T14

Sam Wilson 43 33/T4

13 Sam Mccashland 44 37/T14

T14 Bill Van Velkinburgh 45 33/T4

Brett Scoffield 45 39/T18

Gary Dahlquist 45 40/21

John Taft 45 38/17

Stephen Hilton 45 39/T18

19 Jim Perkins 47 41/T22

20 Gary Beard 48 36/T11

21 Brian Moore 49 36/T11

T22 Randy B Christensen 51 39/T18

Tyler Hussey 51 44/26

24 Mark Dean Sisam 54 42/T24

25 Scot Shurtliff 55 41/T22

26 Ken Biely 56 42/T24

T27 Chris Keller NC NC/T27

Christian Asala NC NC/T27

7-07-16 Front 9 Twilite
Bountiful Ridge GC


